1
PRECISION
ELECTRONICS
LIMITED
“We always know
who we're working for"
PRODUCT CATALOG
S E C U R I T YAEROSPACE D E F E N C E T E L ECOM www.pel-india.in

PUSH-UP MASTS
 ( DRIVE ON FRAME / TRIPOD MAST )
Model No.
Retracted
(m)
Extended
(m)
Head Load
(kg)
Wind Area
(m²)
Material
Grade
No. of
Guy Ropes
PMPU-3V-1.2M-3M-10 1.2 3 3 ≤ 0.1 AL / CF -
PMPU-10T-0.7M-2.5M-10 0.7 2.5 10 ≤ 0.1 AL / CF -
PMPU-8T-1.4M-6M-10 1.4 6 8 ≤ 0.1 AL / CF -
PMPU-5T-1.8M-8M-20 1.8 8 5 ≤ 0.1 AL / CF 3 x 2
PMPU-5T-1.9M-11M-20 1.9 11 5 ≤ 0.1 AL / CF 3 x 2
PMPU-XX-X.YM-XYM-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
“We always know
who we're working for"

(GROUND / VEHICLE / BUILDING ROOF TOP / VEHICLE ROOF TOP MOUNT)
FRICTION / POSITIVE LOCKING
Model No. Retracted
(m)
Extended
(m)
Head Load
(kg)
Wind Area
(m²)
Material
Grade
No. of
Guy Ropes
Light Duty Mast
PMPF-22T-1.3M-2M-10 1.3 2 22 ≤ 0.25 AL / CF -
PMPF-15T-1.7M-6M-20 1.7 6 15 ≤ 0.25 AL / CF 3x2
PMPF-15T-2.5M-9M-20 2.5 9 15 ≤ 0.25 AL / CF 3x3
PMPP-150V-1.1M-4.5M-10 1.1 4.5 150 ≤ 0.7 AL / CF -
Medium Duty Mast
PMPP-250T-1.6M-5M-20 1.6 5 250 ≤ 1 AL 3x4
PMPF-40T-2.8M-12M-20 2.8 12 40 ≤ 0.5 AL 3x3
PMPP40V-2.5M-16M-20 2.5 16 40 ≤ 0.4 AL 3x4
Heavy Duty Mast
PMPP-50T-3.6M-18M-20 3.6 18 50 ≤ 0.5 AL 3x4
PMPP-150V-2.2M-10M-20 2.2 10 150 ≤ 1 AL 3x4
PMPP-25T-4M-25M-20 4 25 25 ≤ 0.2 AL 4x5
PMPP-10T-4M-30M-20 4 30 10 ≤ 0.2 AL 4x5
PMPP-XX-X.YM-XYM-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
“We always know
who we're working for"

WinchWinch
SECTION BASED MAST
(GROUND MOUNT)
Model No. Retracted
(m)
Extended
(m)
Head Load
(kg)
Wind Area
(m²)
Material
Grade
No. of
Guy Ropes
PMSB-20T-1.4M-10M-20 1.4 10 20 ≤ 0.25 AL / CF 3x3
PMSB-40T-2M-15M-20  2  15  60 ≤ 0.5 AL / CF 3x4
PMSB-40T-2M-18M-20 2 18 40 ≤ 0.5 AL / CF 3x4
PMSB-30T-2M-21M-20  2  21  30 ≤ 0.3 AL / CF 3x5
PMSB-XX-X.YM-XYM-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
“We always know
who we're working for"

WINCH MAST - MANUAL & ELECTRIC
(GROUND / VEHICLE / BUILDING ROOF TOP MOUNT)
Model No. Retracted
(m)
Extended
(m)
Head Load
(kg)
Wind Area
(m²)
Material
Grade
No. of
Guy Ropes
Light Duty Mast
PMWM-40V-1.5M-2M-10 1.5 2 40 ≤ 0.7 AL -
Medium Duty Mast
PMWE-20V-1M-3M-10 1 3 20 ≤ 0.13 AL -
PMWM-100G-3M-9M-20 3 9 100 ≤ 1 AL 3x3
PMWE-70V-2.5M-10M-20 2.5 10 70 ≤ 0.75 AL 3x3
PMWM-65V-2M-5M-10 2 5 65 ≤ 0.8 AL -
Heavy Duty Mast
PMWE-80V-1.45M-4M-10 1.45 4 80 ≤ 1 AL -
PMWE-45V-2.8M-18M-20 2.8 18 45 ≤ 0.6 AL 3x5
PMWM-120T-2.8M-14M-20 2.8 14 120 ≤ 1.1 AL 3x3
PMWE-50V-3M-21M-20 3 21 50 ≤ 0.6 AL 3x5
PMWE-XX-X.YM-XYM-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
“We always know
who we're working for"

Aluminum
12
LEAD SCREW
Model No. Retracted
(m)
Extended
(m)
Head Load
(kg)
Wind Area
(m²)
Material
Grade
No. of
Guy Ropes
PMLS-350V-1.5M-5M-10 1.5 5 350 ≤ 1.5 AL -
PMLS-350V-1.6M-6.5M-10 1.6 6.5 350 ≤ 1 AL -
PMLS-150V-1.6M-8M-10 1.6 8 150 ≤ 1 AL -
PMLS-200V-2.5M-10M-10 2.5 10 200 ≤ 1 AL -
PMLS-150V-2.3M-12M-10 2.3 12 150 ≤ 1 AL -
PMLS-XX-X.YM-XYM-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
“We always know
who we're working for"

Light ControllerLight Controller
TACTICAL LIGHTING SYSTEM
Model No.
Retracted
(m)
Extended
(m)
Head Load
(kg)
Wind Area
(m²)
Material
Grade
No. of
Guy Ropes
PMSPF-LIT10T-1.1M-4M-10 1.1 4 10 ≤ 0.1 AL / CF -
PMSPP-LIT40T-1.5M-3.5M-10 1.5 3.5 40 ≤ 0.4 AL / CF -
PMSWM-LIT10T-1.1M-4M-10 1.1 4 10 ≤ 0.1 AL / CF -
PMSWM-LIT40T-1.5M-3.5M-10 1.5 3.5 40 ≤ 0.4 AL / CF -
PMSWM-LITXX-X.YM-XYM-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
“We always know
who we're working for"

Model No.
Retracted
(m)
Extended
(m)
Head
Load
(kg)
Wind Area
(m²)
Material
Grade Power Backup
Mounting
  Frame Base
(mm)
PMSWE-VRT30V-1.2M-3M-10 1.2 3 30 ≤ 0.2 AL 5-6Hrs 700(W)x1200(L)
PMSWE-VRT50V-1.2M-3M-10 1.2 3 50 ≤ 0.3 AL 4-5Hrs 800(W)x1400(L)
PMSWE-VRT80V-1.45M-4M-10 1.45 4 80 ≤ 0.2 AL 4-5Hrs 1200(W) x 700(L)
PMSWE-VRTXX-X.YM-XYM-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
“We always know
who we're working for"

Aluminum
16
BUILDING ROOF-TOP MASTS
Model No. Retracted
(m)
Extended
(m)
Head Load
(kg)
Wind Area
(m²)
Material
Grade
No. of
Guy Ropes
PMSPP-BRT50T-3.6M-18M-20 3.6 18 50 ≤ 0.5 AL 3x4
PMSPP-BRT150T-2.2M-10M-20 2.2 10 150 ≤ 1 AL 3x4
PMSPP-BRT250T-1.6M-5M-20 1.6 5 250 ≤ 1 AL 3x4
PMSPP-BRTXX-X.YM-XYM-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
“We always know
who we're working for"

Dimensions
  (mm) Power  Consumption Rotational
  Range
Resolution
mRad
Rotational speed
  (RPM)
Control Data
  Interface
Wind
  Area (m²)
PRMO-5M 5 180  x 144 x 220  (LXWXH)  24V DC 30 W  Nominal
Continuous 360˚
Sector scan ± 180˚
1.75 5 RS422  (Ethernet-Optional) ≤ 0.2
PRMO-35M 35 377 x 310 x 300 (LXWXH) 18-36V DC   80W  Nominal
Continuous 360˚
Sector scan ± 180˚
1.75 20 RS422 (Ethernet-Optional) ≤ 0.3
PRMO-50T 50 245 Dia  x 235 H 18-36V DC  200 W  Nominal
Continuous 360˚
Sector scan ± 180˚
1.75 30 RS422 and Ethernet ≤ 0.8
PRMO-125T 125 360 Dia  x 265 H 18-36V DC   350 W  Nominal
Continuous 360˚
Sector scan ± 180˚
1.75 30 RS422 and Ethernet ≤ 0.8
PRMR-50T 50 200x 200 x 250  (L x W x  H) NA
Continuous
  360˚ /  ± 180˚
8.72 NA NA ≤ 0.5
PRXX-XX Custom product available on request

RPM
Control
  Data Interface
Wind Area (m²)
PPTMO-5M 5 220 x 160 x 245
24V DC 30W
Nominal
±180˚ / 360˚
(+ 90˚) to  (-20˚)
Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
Azimuth:3
Elevation:1.6
RS422
(Ethernet-Optional) ≤ 0.2
PPTMO-10M 10 290x160x250 24V DC  200 W   ±180˚ / 360˚  ±10˚ Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
 Azimuth: 0.16 to 3.3
Elevation: 0.16 to1.6
RS422
  (Ethernet-Optional)
≤ 0.4
PPTMO-15M 15 335X192X360 24V DC  200W ±180˚ / 360˚ ±20˚ Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
 Azimuth: 0.16 to 3.3
Elevation:0.16 to 1.6
RS422
  (Ethernet-Optional)
≤ 0.4
PPTMO-25M 25 335 x  266 x 370
18-36V DC  80W
Nominal ±180˚ / 360˚ ±20˚
Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
 Azimuth: 0.16 to 3.3
Elevation:0.16 to 1.6
RS422
(Ethernet-Optional) ≤ 0.4
PPTMO-50T 50 290X320X 220 24V DC 300 W
Nominal
±180˚ / 360˚ ±20˚ Azimuth: 1.75
Elevation: 1.75
 Azimuth :0.16 to 5
Elevation:0.16 to2.5
RS422
  (Ethernet-Optional)
≤ 0.5
PPTMR-10M 10 200x 200 x 260 NA ±180˚ / 360˚ ±15˚ Azimuth: 17.45
Elevation: 13.96
NA NA ≤ 0.3
PPTMR-25M 25 200x 200 x 260 NA ±180˚ / 360˚ ±15˚ Azimuth: 17.45
Elevation: 13.96
NA NA ≤ 0.4
PPTXX-XX Custom product available on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION